
Susan Parsonage
susan.parsonage@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade CE1

Salary bracket  £175k - £180k
Salary ceiling £175950

Council Executive
Chief Executive Officer

Susan Parsonage
susan.parsonage@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade CE1

Salary bracket  £175k - £180k
Salary ceiling £175950

Council Executive
Chief Executive Officer

Matt Pope
matt.pope@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade C05

Salary bracket  £145k - £150k
Salary ceiling £147524

Executive Director for Children, 
Adults & Health

Matt Pope
matt.pope@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade C05

Salary bracket  £145k - £150k
Salary ceiling £147524

Executive Director for Children, 
Adults & Health

Helen Watson
helen.watson@wokingham.gov.uk

FTC
Post  Grade C02

Salary bracket  £135k - £140k
Salary ceiling £136001

Director, Children's Services
Helen Watson

helen.watson@wokingham.gov.uk
FTC

Post  Grade C02
Salary bracket  £135k - £140k

Salary ceiling £136001

Director, Children's Services
Giorgio Framalicco

giorgio.framalicco@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade C02
Salary bracket  £135k - £140k

Salary ceiling £136001

Director, Place & Growth
Giorgio Framalicco

giorgio.framalicco@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade C02
Salary bracket  £135k - £140k

Salary ceiling £136001

Director, Place & Growth
Graham Ebers

graham.ebers@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade C05
Salary bracket  £145k - £150k

Salary ceiling £147524

Deputy Chief Executive,
Director, Resources & Assets  

Graham Ebers
graham.ebers@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade C05

Salary bracket  £145k - £150k
Salary ceiling £147524

Deputy Chief Executive,
Director, Resources & Assets  

Rhian Hayes
rhian.hayes@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Economy & Housing
Rhian Hayes

rhian.hayes@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Economy & Housing

Andrew Moulton
andrew.moulton@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM3

Salary bracket  £85k - £90k
Salary ceiling £85858

AD Governance
Andrew Moulton

andrew.moulton@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM3
Salary bracket  £85k - £90k

Salary ceiling £85858

AD Governance

Louise Liv ingston
louise.livingston@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Corporate Services
Louise Liv ingston

louise.livingston@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Corporate Services

Jacqueline Whitney
jackie.whitney@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £85k - £90k
Salary ceiling £85858

AD Customer & Change
Jacqueline Whitney

jackie.whitney@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £85k - £90k

Salary ceiling £85858

AD Customer & Change

Graham Cadle
graham.cadle@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Finance
Graham Cadle

graham.cadle@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Finance

Sarah Morgan
sarah.morgan@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £85k - £90k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Commercial Property
Sarah Morgan

sarah.morgan@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £85k - £90k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Commercial Property

March 2024

Christopher Easton
chris.easton@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £85k - £90k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Highways & Transport
Christopher Easton

chris.easton@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £85k - £90k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Highways & Transport

Trevor Saunders (Interim)
trevor.saunders@wokingham.gov.uk

Agency worker
Post  Grade NSM3

Salary bracket  £75k - £80k
Salary ceiling £85858

AD Planning
Trevor Saunders (Interim)

trevor.saunders@wokingham.gov.uk
Agency worker

Post  Grade NSM3
Salary bracket  £75k - £80k

Salary ceiling £85858

AD Planning

Wesley  Hedger
wesley.hedger@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD of Children's & Adult's 
Strategy, Commissioning and 

Adult's Performance
Wesley  Hedger

wesley.hedger@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD of Children's & Adult's 
Strategy, Commissioning and 

Adult's Performance

Liz Tait
liz.tait@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £85k - £90k
Salary ceiling £92387

Health 50/50 funded WBC/BHFT

AD Integrated Mental Health
Liz Tait

liz.tait@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £85k - £90k

Salary ceiling £92387
Health 50/50 funded WBC/BHFT

AD Integrated Mental Health

Adam Davis
adam.davis@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Social Care 
Adam Davis

adam.davis@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Social Care 

Ming Zhang
ming.zhang@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Education & SEND
Ming Zhang

ming.zhang@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Education & SEND

WOKINGHAM BOROUGH COUNCILWOKINGHAM BOROUGH COUNCIL

Sally Watkins
sally .watkins@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade UNIQ05

Salary bracket  £120k - £125k
Salary ceiling £121095

Chief Operating Officer
Sally Watkins

sally .watkins@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade UNIQ05
Salary bracket  £120k - £125k

Salary ceiling £121095

Chief Operating Officer

Steve Brown (MAT cover)
steve.brown@wokingham.gov.uk

Agency worker
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £85k - £90k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Environment & Safety
Steve Brown (MAT cover)

steve.brown@wokingham.gov.uk
Agency worker

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £85k - £90k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Environment & Safety

Substantive salary in £5,000 brackets, consistent with the senior salary 
details published under the Accounts & Audit Regulations 2015

Ingrid Slade
ingr id.slade@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade DIRPUB

Salary bracket  £120k - £125k
Salary ceiling £120060

Director, Public Health
Ingrid Slade

ingr id.slade@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade DIRPUB
Salary bracket  £120k - £125k

Salary ceiling £120060

Director, Public Health

Lisa Evans
lisa.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Strategic & Operational 
Delivery
Lisa Evans

lisa.evans@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Strategic & Operational 
Delivery

Lorna Pearce 
lorna.pearce@wokingham.gov.uk

Permanent
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Safeguarding, Quality & 
Governance
Lorna Pearce 

lorna.pearce@wokingham.gov.uk
Permanent

Post  Grade NSM4
Salary bracket  £90k - £95k

Salary ceiling £92387

AD Safeguarding, Quality & 
Governance

Mark Douglas 
mark.douglas@wokingham.gov.uk

Interim
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Quality Assurance & 
Safeguarding Standards

Mark Douglas 
mark.douglas@wokingham.gov.uk

Interim
Post  Grade NSM4

Salary bracket  £90k - £95k
Salary ceiling £92387

AD Quality Assurance & 
Safeguarding Standards
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